AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

TEL: 6483 1244 ( 4 lines ) FAX: 6483 6170  Email: ahlimme@singnet.com.sg

GST:M9-0009639-E RCB NO:064703008

M/S: GOHKWANG ANG

SURVEYOR COPY

BLK 513D YISHUN STREET 51 Estimate No:
#10-335 Date:
SINGAPORE 764513 Policy No:
Veh Reg No:
ATTN: Make/Model:
Your Ref No: -
Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 10/12/2021
TP Veh Reg No:  SNA61328

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLTS028R
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Description

SPARE PARTS

REAR BOOT EMBLEM

REAR BOOT LOGO

REAR BOOT LOCK

REAR BOOT RUBBER

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR WITH LOWER GARNISH LH
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH

REAR BUMPER CLIP

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

REAR BUMPER BRACKET UPPER LH & RH

REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER CENTRE LH & RH
TAILAMP LH

REAR FENDER COWLING LH

REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP

REAR END PANEL GARNISH

Special Nett

REVERSE SENSOR SET
BOOT LOGO K3 -CHECK PRICE
BOOT LOGO CC -CHECK PRICE

LABOUR

TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, WIRE SOCKETS
AND ETC. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED ELECTRICAL
UNITS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL/REPLACE REAR BUMPER SENSORS.
TO SPRAY ANTL-RUST COATING ON AFFECTED AREAS.

TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS. TO KNOCK. & REPAIR
BOOT,REAR END PANEL, REAR FENDER LH, INNER PANELS AND
AFFECTED AREAS. TO REFIT LISTED PARTS BACK SAME.

TO SPRAY BOOT, REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, REAR FENDER
LH

Quantity

I PC
I PC
I PC
IPC
1PC
1 PC
1PC
12PC
1PC
2pC
2PC
1PC
1pC
irC
1PC

Less 10%

1 PC
| PC
I PC

1 PC

1 PC
I PC
I1PC

1pC

MC1902341

13 Dec 2021
P10647242R00
SLT5028R

KIA CERATO K3 1.6A

List Price
s$

37.00
35.00
112.00
100.00
668.00
347.00
29.00
36.00
313.00
10.00
16.00
788.00
75.00
24.00
58.00
2,648.00
264,80

200.00
0.0000
0.0000
200.60

40.00

60.00
60.00
700.00

350.00

1,710.00

Amount
S8

2,383.20

200.00

1,710.00



AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind, Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
TEL: 6483 1244 (4 lines } FAX: 6483 6170 Email: ahlimme@singnet.com.sg

M/S: GOHKWANG ANG

BLK 513D YISHUN STREET 51
#10-335
SINGAPORE 764513

ATTN:

Your Ref No: -

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 10/12/2021

TP Veh Reg No: SNA61328

.Descr.ip.tiun.

GST:M9-0009639-E RCB NO:064703008

Estimate No: MC1902341
Date: 13 Dec 2021
Policy No: P10647242R00
Veh Reg No: SLT5028R

Make/Model: KIA CERATO K3 1.6A

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLTS5028R

Quantity List Price
_ S8
Total

Add GST @ 7%
Total Amount Payable

Amount

S8
5%4,293.20

300.52
S$4,593.72

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY THREE AND CENTS SEVENTY TWO

ONLY

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible.

Thank You

For AH LIM MOTQR COMPANY




